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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaala Downes3901
Champion Gym Academy

9.475 9.150 9.4759.000 37.100
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kate Nelson3913
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.750 9.275 8.6758.600 35.300
6T 1 4 7 2 

2 

Alessandra Lynn3909
East Bay

9.100 8.675 8.7758.675 35.225
2T 5 3 5 3 

3 

Margaret Schwiebert3918
West Valley

9.100 8.475 9.2257.900 34.700
2T 6 8 3 4 

4 

Marisa Wong3912
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 8.7508.475 34.675
6T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Lxana Degrandmont3900
Champion Gym Academy

8.800 7.775 9.1258.325 34.025
5 8 7 4 6 

6 

Morgan Phipps3905
Champion Gym Academy

8.575 7.875 8.3759.000 33.825
9 7 1T 10 7 

7 

Crystal Sun3920
West Valley

9.100 0.000 9.3758.500 26.975
2T 9T 5 2 8 

8 

Lizzy Kirkland3915
Performance Athletic

0.000 8.800 8.5757.700 25.075
10 3 10 8 9 

9 

Jericca Claussen2830
Liberty Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 8.5507.750 25.000
8 9T 9 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2013 National Gymnastics Festival
Meet Results
Jan 26-27, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/26/2013 6:34:02 PM

Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Pearson3917
West Valley

9.000 9.200 9.3008.300 35.800
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zoe Byl3930
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.875 8.800 8.7759.100 35.550
6 4 1 5 2 

2 

Renaissance Majee3907
Champions Academy

9.125 9.150 8.8007.550 34.625
1 2 10 4 3 

3 

Ashleigh Pitts3916
Performance Athletic

9.075 8.200 8.6508.125 34.050
2T 6 6 7 4 

4 

Victoria Grech3911
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.375 8.900 8.4008.200 33.875
8 3 4T 9T 5 

5 

Caroline Seifert3919
West Valley

9.025 7.600 9.1257.800 33.550
4 9 8 2 6 

6 

Shaylyn Garay3908
Classic Gymnastics

9.075 8.000 8.4007.700 33.175
2T 7 9 9T 7 

7 

Jaclyn Kirby3903
Champion Gym Academy

8.750 7.500 8.6258.225 33.100
7 10 3 8 8 

8 

Kira Quisin3906
Champion Gym Academy

8.000 7.900 8.9008.200 33.000
11 8 4T 3 9 

9 

Marisa Low3904
Champion Gym Academy

8.150 7.150 8.7508.000 32.050
10 11 7 6 10 

10 

Julia Bellamy3910
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.250 8.750 0.0000.000 17.000
9 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Johnson3005
West Valley

9.475 9.200 9.3008.575 36.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Megan Verceles Carr3006
West Valley

9.200 9.150 9.2008.375 35.925
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Paige Phipps3001
Champion Gym Academy

8.750 8.700 8.7258.250 34.425
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Frida Esparza3003
Liberty Gymnastics

8.775 7.350 8.0009.100 33.225
3 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Christian Nickolas3004
Liberty Gymnastics

0.000 7.350 0.0006.350 13.700
5 4T 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion Gym Academy X 105.775 27.025 24.925 26.325 27.500
22 3 1

3901 Jaala Downes 9.475 9.150 9.4759.000
3900 Lxana Degrandmont 8.800 9.1258.325
3903 Jaclyn Kirby 8.750
3906 Kira Quisin 7.900 8.900
3905 Morgan Phipps 7.875 9.000

2 Gymtowne Gymnastics X 105.725 26.375 26.975 26.175 26.200
33 1 2

3930 Zoe Byl 8.875 8.800 8.7759.100
3913 Kate Nelson 8.750 9.275 8.6758.600
3912 Marisa Wong 8.750 8.7508.475
3911 Victoria Grech 8.900

3 West Valley X 105.100 27.225 25.275 24.700 27.900
11 2 3

3918 Margaret Schwiebert 9.100 8.475 9.2257.900
3920 Crystal Sun 9.100 9.3758.500
3919 Caroline Seifert 9.025 7.600
3917 Briana Pearson 9.200 9.3008.300
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